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GRAND PRIX 2024
MOUSCRON, 20/5/2024

Epreuve 21 Dames, 400m Libre 11 ans et plus
20/05/2024 - 14:45 Liste résultats
Points: FINA Master 2024

Rang AN Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans

1. ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia 12 Helios 5:13.01 564
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:52.63 39.78 250m: 3:12.93 40.25 350m: 4:33.94 40.09

100m: 1:12.85 38.62 200m: 2:32.68 40.05 300m: 3:53.85 40.92 400m: 5:13.01 39.07

2. VERSTRAETE, Linde 12 IKZ 5:29.28 484
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:02.58 41.58 250m: 3:27.22 40.91 350m: 4:49.89 39.71

100m: 1:21.00 43.17 200m: 2:46.31 43.73 300m: 4:10.18 42.96 400m: 5:29.28 39.39

3. FALZONE, Tess 12 Enln 5:33.26 467
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:05.45 43.59 250m: 3:29.47 41.47 350m: 4:52.92 40.39

100m: 1:21.86 43.47 200m: 2:48.00 42.55 300m: 4:12.53 43.06 400m: 5:33.26 40.34

4. MAENE, Lea 12 Mhn 5:34.83 460
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.53 42.13 250m: 3:26.93 42.53 350m: 4:53.55 41.71

100m: 1:18.40 41.91 200m: 2:44.40 43.87 300m: 4:11.84 44.91 400m: 5:34.83 41.28

5. CLAEYS, Elena 12 Tzt 5:35.34 458
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:02.31 43.45 250m: 3:29.54 44.88 350m: 4:56.80 44.30

100m: 1:18.86 40.43 200m: 2:44.66 42.35 300m: 4:12.50 42.96 400m: 5:35.34 38.54

6. VAN COMPERNOLLE, Marit 12 TiMe 5:35.50 458
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:02.04 44.23 250m: 3:30.12 45.80 350m: 4:56.76 44.34

100m: 1:17.81 40.11 200m: 2:44.32 42.28 300m: 4:12.42 42.30 400m: 5:35.50 38.74

7. DELROT, Keyla 12 BCSG 5:36.00 456
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:03.28 43.04 250m: 3:29.53 42.61 350m: 4:55.23 42.99

100m: 1:20.24 42.84 200m: 2:46.92 43.64 300m: 4:12.24 42.71 400m: 5:36.00 40.77

8. NOPPE, Pauline 12 IKZ 5:40.97 436
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.04 44.74 250m: 3:34.28 44.71 350m: 5:01.43 43.89

100m: 1:21.30 42.68 200m: 2:49.57 43.53 300m: 4:17.54 43.26 400m: 5:40.97 39.54

9. DELEPLANQUE, Erin 12 Helios 5:41.45 434
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:05.55 44.47 250m: 3:31.52 42.67 350m: 4:58.94 43.94

100m: 1:21.08 43.44 200m: 2:48.85 43.30 300m: 4:15.00 43.48 400m: 5:41.45 42.51

10. COTAN, Bianca 13 MS-TEAM 5:44.87 421
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:06.34 43.47 250m: 3:36.49 43.87 350m: 5:04.34 43.02

100m: 1:22.87 43.83 200m: 2:52.62 46.28 300m: 4:21.32 44.83 400m: 5:44.87 40.53

11. THIENPONDT, Nina 12 TiMe 5:45.66 418
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:03.76 43.70 250m: 3:32.99 44.85 350m: 5:03.17 44.57

100m: 1:20.06 42.05 200m: 2:48.14 44.38 300m: 4:18.60 45.61 400m: 5:45.66 42.49

12. RUSTIN, Maude 13 Mhn 5:46.79 414
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:04.26 43.42 250m: 3:34.33 44.24 350m: 5:03.90 43.38

100m: 1:20.84 43.31 200m: 2:50.09 45.83 300m: 4:20.52 46.19 400m: 5:46.79 42.89

13. DE SMET, Amélie 13 Stw 5:52.90 393
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:04.28 44.38 250m: 3:36.05 45.81 350m: 5:07.96 45.34

100m: 1:19.90 43.63 200m: 2:50.24 45.96 300m: 4:22.62 46.57 400m: 5:52.90 44.94

14. ADAM, Emily 13 Mhn 5:56.31 382
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:08.23 46.51 250m: 3:40.80 45.94 350m: 5:13.00 45.66

100m: 1:21.72 43.62 200m: 2:54.86 46.63 300m: 4:27.34 46.54 400m: 5:56.31 43.31

15. BILLET, Soline 12 DM 6:07.27 349
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:11.59 46.27 250m: 3:47.26 47.43 350m: 5:22.01 44.54

100m: 1:25.32 45.82 200m: 2:59.83 48.24 300m: 4:37.47 50.21 400m: 6:07.27 45.26

16. DECEUNINCK, Emma 13 Tzt 6:11.94 336
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:15.03 48.83 250m: 3:51.78 47.66 350m: 5:28.24 47.49

100m: 1:26.20 45.77 200m: 3:04.12 49.09 300m: 4:40.75 48.97 400m: 6:11.94 43.70

17. DUBREUCQ, Alexandra 13 BCSG 6:12.55 334
50m: 40.63 40.63 150m: 2:14.49 47.71 250m: 3:50.90 48.91 350m: 5:26.75 48.10

100m: 1:26.78 46.15 200m: 3:01.99 47.50 300m: 4:38.65 47.75 400m: 6:12.55 45.80
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GRAND PRIX 2024
MOUSCRON, 20/5/2024

Epreuve 21, Filles, 400m Libre, 11 - 12 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

18. GRÉGOIRE, Anna 13 Enln 6:16.82 323
50m: 40.44 40.44 150m: 2:16.82 47.73 250m: 3:55.91 48.68 350m: 5:31.68 47.09

100m: 1:29.09 48.65 200m: 3:07.23 50.41 300m: 4:44.59 48.68 400m: 6:16.82 45.14

19. VAN STEENKISTE, Lia 13 Tzt 6:18.11 319
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:15.78 47.93 250m: 3:53.65 47.98 350m: 5:32.68 48.38

100m: 1:27.85 47.51 200m: 3:05.67 49.89 300m: 4:44.30 50.65 400m: 6:18.11 45.43

20. BOUDRY, Manon 13 DM 6:30.23 291
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:21.60 50.23 250m: 4:03.49 51.01 350m: 5:44.58 49.85

100m: 1:31.37 49.69 200m: 3:12.48 50.88 300m: 4:54.73 51.24 400m: 6:30.23 45.65

21. BETTE, Lysi 12 MS-TEAM 6:31.48 288
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:22.36 52.45 250m: 4:07.65 53.87 350m: 5:48.81 49.60

100m: 1:29.91 47.72 200m: 3:13.78 51.42 300m: 4:59.21 51.56 400m: 6:31.48 42.67

22. VANDENBROUCKE, Febe 13 Tzt 6:35.25 280
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:24.28 50.45 250m: 4:05.87 50.24 350m: 5:47.11 50.65

100m: 1:33.83 51.08 200m: 3:15.63 51.35 300m: 4:56.46 50.59 400m: 6:35.25 48.14

23. BUMBELLO, Patricia 13 Enln 6:47.15 256
50m: 41.72 41.72 150m: 2:23.66 51.96 250m: 4:08.56 52.79 350m: 5:56.19 52.51

100m: 1:31.70 49.98 200m: 3:15.77 52.11 300m: 5:03.68 55.12 400m: 6:47.15 50.96

24. CAILLEAUX, Ylenia 12 CCM 7:02.17 229
50m: 46.40 46.40 150m: 2:33.33 54.49 250m: 4:22.70 55.51 350m: 6:10.91 54.31

100m: 1:38.84 52.44 200m: 3:27.19 53.86 300m: 5:16.60 53.90 400m: 7:02.17 51.26

25. VANZEVEREN, Zola 13 DM 8:10.14 146
50m: 54.62 54.62 150m: 2:59.49 1:05.51 250m: 5:06.45 1:04.97 350m: 7:13.80 1:04.60

100m: 1:53.98 59.36 200m: 4:01.48 1:01.99 300m: 6:09.20 1:02.75 400m: 8:10.14 56.34

13 - 14 ans

1. VANDAMME, Louna 11 DM 4:55.39 671
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:47.40 37.17 250m: 3:03.16 37.74 350m: 4:19.19 37.14

100m: 1:10.23 37.16 200m: 2:25.42 38.02 300m: 3:42.05 38.89 400m: 4:55.39 36.20

2. MEULEMEESTER, Nore 11 Tzt 4:58.59 649
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:50.67 39.06 250m: 3:06.80 38.35 350m: 4:22.72 38.74

100m: 1:11.61 36.51 200m: 2:28.45 37.78 300m: 3:43.98 37.18 400m: 4:58.59 35.87

3. LECLERCQ, Aline 10 CNT 5:08.02 591
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:49.87 38.89 250m: 3:09.38 40.13 350m: 4:29.65 40.18

100m: 1:10.98 36.53 200m: 2:29.25 39.38 300m: 3:49.47 40.09 400m: 5:08.02 38.37

4. SCHACHT, Hanne 11 IKZ 5:12.75 565
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:53.74 40.96 250m: 3:13.92 41.33 350m: 4:34.81 40.91

100m: 1:12.78 37.38 200m: 2:32.59 38.85 300m: 3:53.90 39.98 400m: 5:12.75 37.94

5. NULLI, Anna 10 Mhn 5:24.17 507
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:59.22 41.59 250m: 3:22.49 40.74 350m: 4:44.88 40.76

100m: 1:17.63 40.87 200m: 2:41.75 42.53 300m: 4:04.12 41.63 400m: 5:24.17 39.29

6. VANDEKERCKHOVE, Fran 11 DDZZ 5:25.64 500
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 1:58.74 41.25 250m: 3:22.47 41.42 350m: 4:45.67 40.74

100m: 1:17.49 40.84 200m: 2:41.05 42.31 300m: 4:04.93 42.46 400m: 5:25.64 39.97

7. WULLAERT, Fien 11 Stw 5:26.00 499
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:56.04 40.56 250m: 3:20.84 42.37 350m: 4:45.62 42.03

100m: 1:15.48 40.24 200m: 2:38.47 42.43 300m: 4:03.59 42.75 400m: 5:26.00 40.38

8. VERHELST, Tiele 11 IKZ 5:27.09 494
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:00.80 41.95 250m: 3:25.39 41.78 350m: 4:48.57 40.71

100m: 1:18.85 41.45 200m: 2:43.61 42.81 300m: 4:07.86 42.47 400m: 5:27.09 38.52

9. DE BRABANDER, Celeste 11 Stw 5:29.77 482
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:01.62 43.18 250m: 3:26.52 43.42 350m: 4:50.88 42.52

100m: 1:18.44 40.94 200m: 2:43.10 41.48 300m: 4:08.36 41.84 400m: 5:29.77 38.89
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Epreuve 21, Filles, 400m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

10. INGHILLERI, Maëly 11 Enln 5:30.18 480
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:59.00 42.40 250m: 3:25.03 43.85 350m: 4:49.83 42.24

100m: 1:16.60 40.05 200m: 2:41.18 42.18 300m: 4:07.59 42.56 400m: 5:30.18 40.35

11. VAN EENOO, Rani 10 Tzt 5:49.53 405
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:03.24 45.20 250m: 3:33.90 46.90 350m: 5:06.97 46.89

100m: 1:18.04 40.55 200m: 2:47.00 43.76 300m: 4:20.08 46.18 400m: 5:49.53 42.56

12. CARLIER, Néva 11 CCM 6:07.68 347
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:15.21 46.19 250m: 3:48.50 46.24 350m: 5:21.86 45.06

100m: 1:29.02 47.05 200m: 3:02.26 47.05 300m: 4:36.80 48.30 400m: 6:07.68 45.82

15 - 16 ans

1. RINCHON, Rachel 08 Enln 4:35.66 825
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:40.30 34.78 250m: 2:50.20 34.94 350m: 4:01.04 35.42

100m: 1:05.52 34.48 200m: 2:15.26 34.96 300m: 3:25.62 35.42 400m: 4:35.66 34.62

2. PUGENGER, Marine 08 Enln 4:45.95 739
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:46.46 37.69 250m: 2:59.05 35.86 350m: 4:11.22 36.20

100m: 1:08.77 36.20 200m: 2:23.19 36.73 300m: 3:35.02 35.97 400m: 4:45.95 34.73

3. DELPORTE, Lotte 09 Stw 4:59.65 642
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.96 38.17 250m: 3:08.40 37.65 350m: 4:24.52 37.38

100m: 1:13.79 39.21 200m: 2:30.75 38.79 300m: 3:47.14 38.74 400m: 4:59.65 35.13

4. CARIS, Louise 08 TiMe 4:59.92 641
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:46.05 37.55 250m: 3:03.83 39.07 350m: 4:22.25 39.30

100m: 1:08.50 36.05 200m: 2:24.76 38.71 300m: 3:42.95 39.12 400m: 4:59.92 37.67

5. HIVIN-GOUDET, Alix 08 AVAN 5:21.81 519
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:55.62 40.95 250m: 3:17.76 41.90 350m: 4:41.76 43.07

100m: 1:14.67 38.77 200m: 2:35.86 40.24 300m: 3:58.69 40.93 400m: 5:21.81 40.05

6. GHEYSENS, Emma 08 EC 5:31.52 474
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:59.18 42.18 250m: 3:25.35 42.39 350m: 4:50.22 41.76

100m: 1:17.00 40.88 200m: 2:42.96 43.78 300m: 4:08.46 43.11 400m: 5:31.52 41.30

7. DESTOMBES, Jeanne 08 CNT 5:44.49 423
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.43 43.99 250m: 3:32.73 44.68 350m: 5:02.40 44.02

100m: 1:19.44 42.32 200m: 2:48.05 44.62 300m: 4:18.38 45.65 400m: 5:44.49 42.09

17 ans et plus

1. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM 4:31.77 861
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:40.09 34.18 250m: 2:49.04 34.20 350m: 3:58.16 34.23

100m: 1:05.91 34.19 200m: 2:14.84 34.75 300m: 3:23.93 34.89 400m: 4:31.77 33.61

2. OVAERE, Luna 06 MZK 4:48.46 720
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.01 35.74 250m: 2:57.97 35.88 350m: 4:11.70 36.61

100m: 1:09.27 36.73 200m: 2:22.09 37.08 300m: 3:35.09 37.12 400m: 4:48.46 36.76

3. MOURMAUX, Célia 07 Enln 4:53.89 681
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.05 37.73 250m: 3:01.81 38.35 350m: 4:18.05 38.70

100m: 1:09.32 35.91 200m: 2:23.46 36.41 300m: 3:39.35 37.54 400m: 4:53.89 35.84

4. PUISSANT, Lise 05 Mhn 4:54.09 680
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:44.60 36.41 250m: 2:59.78 37.27 350m: 4:16.57 38.22

100m: 1:08.19 35.89 200m: 2:22.51 37.91 300m: 3:38.35 38.57 400m: 4:54.09 37.52

5. MARTINACHE, Elise 07 AVAN 5:04.99 609
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:51.30 38.47 250m: 3:10.00 38.39 350m: 4:27.15 37.82

100m: 1:12.83 38.56 200m: 2:31.61 40.31 300m: 3:49.33 39.33 400m: 5:04.99 37.84

6. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM 5:14.85 554
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:52.95 40.02 250m: 3:14.19 41.31 350m: 4:36.18 41.56

100m: 1:12.93 37.82 200m: 2:32.88 39.93 300m: 3:54.62 40.43 400m: 5:14.85 38.67
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Epreuve 21, Dames, 400m Libre, 17 ans et plus

Rang AN Temps Pts

7. HAHNEL, Géraldine 07 AVAN 5:17.27 541
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:53.25 39.12 250m: 3:15.22 39.29 350m: 4:38.08 40.26

100m: 1:14.13 39.70 200m: 2:35.93 42.68 300m: 3:57.82 42.60 400m: 5:17.27 39.19

8. NICOLAS, Julie 07 CNT 5:17.61 539
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:52.70 39.92 250m: 3:14.40 40.94 350m: 4:37.69 41.89

100m: 1:12.78 37.89 200m: 2:33.46 40.76 300m: 3:55.80 41.40 400m: 5:17.61 39.92

9. LECLERCQ, Anaïs 07 CNT 5:33.43 466
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:59.08 42.93 250m: 3:25.99 42.58 350m: 4:52.67 43.30

100m: 1:16.15 40.45 200m: 2:43.41 44.33 300m: 4:09.37 43.38 400m: 5:33.43 40.76


